
   
     

   
    
    

   
     

    
    

   
     
    

     
   

    
     

   
     
     
    

    
    
    
    
     

    
   

    
     

    
   

   
    
    
     
     
     

   
    

     
    

   
     
     

    
    

     
    

     
    

    
     

    
    
    

     
     

    
     

    
    

     
     

    
     
     
    

   
   
   

     
    

   
     

     
    

    
    

    
    

    
     
     
     

    
    

    
     

   
    
    
    
    
    

    
    
    
    
    
    

   
   

      

by length 

MID-FALL SHORT COURSESSpring Late Start Classes 

Fifteen Weeks ANTHR 3 41357 Cultural Anthropology 3/16 - 5/14 
COUNS 5 
COUNS 50 
THEAR 70 
THEAR 20 
Fourteen Weeks 

40068 
40081 
40907 
40899 

College Success 
Cross-Cultural Perspectives 
Mainstage Production 
Studio Workshop 

2/2 - 5/22 
2/2 - 5/22 
2/3 - 5/15 
2/5 - 5/15 

ENGL 1A 
MATH 103R 
MATH 106R 
MATH 902P 
PE 4.19 
THEAR 10 

40173 
40462 
40483 
40490 
40641 
40885 

English Composition 
Elementary Algebra 
Intermediate Algebra 
Pre-Algebra 
Fitness Appraisal 
Theatre Appreciation 

3/16 - 5/14 
3/16 - 5/14 
3/16 - 5/14 
3/16 - 5/14 
3/16 - 5/15 
3/16 - 5/14 

CHEM 50 
THEAR 21A 
MUSIC 44 
Thirteen Weeks 
COMM 1 
COMM 12 
PSYCH 1 
Twelve Weeks 

39990 
40900 
40522 

40046 
40059 
40798 

Chemical Skills 
Rehearsal & Perform 
Musical Theater & Opera 

Public Speaking 
Intercultural Communication 
General Psychology 

2/3 - 5/12 
2/3 - 5/12 
2/5 - 5/14 

2/9 - 5/13 
2/9 - 5/12 
2/20 - 5/22 

THEAR 14A 
THEAR 15 
COUNS 2 
FRNCH 1B 
MUSIC 54 
PE 4.16 
PHIL 1 
PE.TH 51 
COUNS 5 

40890 
40897 
41152 
40276 
40528 
40635 
40718 
40711 
40069 

Survey of Film 3/16 - 5/14 
Film Appreciation 3/16 - 5/14 
Academic & Personal Planning 3/16 - 5/14 
Beginning French 3/23 - 5/21 
Rock History 3/23 - 5/21 
Fitness, Weight Train 3/23 - 5/22 
Introduction to Philosophy 3/23 - 5/22 
Dance in America 3/27 - 5/22 
College Success 3/31 - 5/22 

PE 3.34 
PE 3.36 

40924 
40624 

Studio Dance Production 
Choreography 

2/21 - 5/22 
2/21 - 5/22 

COUNS 12 
Seven Weeks 

40071 Careers & Life Styles 3/31 - 5/22 

Eleven Weeks COUNS 45 40079 Successful Study Strategies 3/24 - 5/8 
H.ED 5 
IS 40E 
PE 4.12 

40301 
40374 
40626 

First Aid CPR/AED 
Tutor Training 
Fitness - Stretch & Flex 

1/26 - 4/15 
1/26 - 5/22 
2/2 - 4/20 

ACCTG 50 
BUS 62 
PKMGT 12A 

39799 
39960 
40755 

Accounting Small Business 
Business Math 
Basic Outdoor Skill 

4/6 - 5/22 
4/6 - 5/22 
4/6 - 5/22 

MUSIC 5 40495 Fundamentals of Music 2/23 - 5/14 Six Weeks 
CIS 2 
SOC 1 
SOC 1 
SOC 3 
SOC 45 
Ten Weeks 

40022 
40849 
40850 
40853 
40859 

Introduction to Computing 
Introduction to Sociology 
Introduction to Sociology 
Social Psychology 
Social Human Sexuality 

3/2 - 5/22 
3/2 - 5/22 
3/2 - 5/22 
3/2 - 5/22 
3/2 - 5/22 

DM/IS 25 
IS 40 
POLIT 1 
COUNS 2 
ID 5 
PARA 67 

40118 
40373 
40777 
40065 
40355 
40561 

Internet Marketing 1/26 - 3/5 
Tutor Training 1/26 - 5/22 
American Government 1/26 - 3/5 
Academic & Peronal Planning 1/30 - 3/13 
Introduction Interior Design 1/30 - 3/13 
Introduction to Legal Database 2/2 - 3/16 

HTECH 70 
PE.TH 44 
POLIT 1 
COUNS 50 
Nine Weeks 
ECON 1A 
ECON 1B 
ECON 2A 
ECON 2B 
MUSIC 54 
Eight Weeks 
HTECH 1 
PE 4.19 
PHIL 1 
PKMGT 19 
PARA 30 
PARA 25 
ART 1A 
ART 1B 
ART 4 
ART 10 
ART 12B 
ANTHR 1 

40350 
40710 
40772 
40082 

40125 
40133 
40137 
40145 
40527 

40334 
40640 
40717 
40764 
40554 
40551 
39829 
39830 
39836 
39839 
41338 
41355 

Introduction Holistic Medicine 
Lifetime Fitness 
American Government 
Cross-Cultural Perspective 

Principles of Macroeconomics 
Principles of Microeconomics 
Macroeconomics Lab 
Microeconomics Lab 
Rock History 

Introduction to Health Care 
Fitness Appraisal 
Introduction to Philosophy 
Wilderness First Responder 
Business Contract 
Legal Ethics 
Survey of Western Art I 
Survey of Western Art II 
Art Appreciation 
American Art: Multicultural 
Art of Mexico 
Physical Anthropology 

1/30 - 4/11 
3/2 - 5/15 
3/3 - 5/14 
3/16 - 5/22 

3/9 - 5/15 
3/9 - 5/15 
3/9 - 5/15 
3/9 - 5/15 
3/9 - 5/14 

1/26 - 3/5 
1/26 - 3/21 
1/26 - 3/20 
1/26 - 3/25 
1/27 - 3/17 
1/29 - 3/26 
3/2 - 4/30 
3/2 - 4/30 
3/2 - 4/30 
3/2 - 4/30 
3/2 - 4/30 
3/16 - 5/14 

HUMAN 1A 40353 
POLIT 1 40780 
GEOG 1 40290 
GEOG 2 40292 
HIST 17A 40321 
HUMAN 1B 40354 
POLIT 1 40781 
ID 5 40356 
PARA 83B 40562 
Five Weeks 
LIBR 4 40385 
LIBR 4 40392 
LIBR 4 40383 
LIBR 4 40386 
LIBR 4 40387 
PARA 66 40560 
CA 64 39974 
LIBR 4 40388 
LIBR 4 40389 
LIBR 4 40391 
LIBR 4 40390 
Four Weeks or Less 
PKMGT 24 40766 
COUNS A 41151 

Human Values in Art 3/9 - 4/23 
American Government 3/9 - 4/23 
Physical Geography 4/6 - 5/14 
Cultural Geography 4/6 - 5/14 
U.S. History 4/6 - 5/14 
Human Values in Art 4/6 - 5/14 
American Government 4/6 - 5/22 
Introduction Interior Design 4/8 - 5/13 
E-Discovery 4/9 - 5/14 

Information Competency 1/26 - 3/2 
Information Competency 1/26 - 3/2 
Information Competency 3/3 - 4/9 
Information Competency 3/4 - 4/13 
Information Competency 3/4 - 4/13 
Legal Research on the Internet 4/6 - 5/22 
Adobe Acrobat and PDF 4/14 - 5/12 
Information Competency 4/14 - 5/18 
Information Competency 4/14 - 5/18 
Information Competency 4/14 - 5/18 
Information Competency 4/15 - 5/13 

Wilderness Navigation 1/26 - 5/22 
Orientation 5/12 - 5/19 



   
     

   
    

    
     

    
    
    
    

   
     
    

   
     

    
     
    

 
    
    

     
    

     
    

     
    
    
     

    
    

    
    
    

 
    
    
     
     

    
     

    
 

    
    

   
     

    
    
    

     
     

    
     

    
   

    
     

     
    

   
     

  
     
    

  
   

     
     
     
     

    
    

    
    

    
     

  
    
    
    
    
    

  
     

by start date 

MID-FALL SHORT COURSESSpring Late Start Classes 

Classes beginning the week of January 25    
DM/IS 25   40118  Internet Marketing   1/26 - 3/5 
H.ED 5   40301  First Aid CPR/AED   1/26 - 4/15 
HTECH 1   40334  Introduction to Health Care  1/26 - 3/5 
IS 40   40373  Tutor Training   1/26 - 5/22 
IS 40E   40374  Tutor Training   1/26 - 5/22 
LIBR 4   40385  Information Competency  1/26 - 3/2 
LIBR 4   40392  Information Competency  1/26 - 3/2 
PE 4.19   40640  Fitness Appraisal   1/26 - 3/21 
PHIL 1   40717  Introduction to Philosophy  1/26 - 3/20 
PKMGT 19  40764  Wilderness First Responder  1/26 - 3/25 
PKMGT 24  40766  Wilderness Navigation  1/26 - 5/22 
POLIT 1   40777  American Government  1/26 - 3/5 
PAR A 30   40554  Business Contract   1/27 - 3/17 
PAR A 25   40551  Legal Ethics   1/29 - 3/26 
COUNS 2   40065  Academic & Peronal Planning  1/30 - 3/13 
ID 5   40355  Introduction Interior Design  1/30 - 3/13 
HTECH 70   40350  Introduction Holistic Medicine  1/30 - 4/11 
Classes beginning the week of February 1 
COUNS 5 40068 College Success 2/2 - 5/22 
COUNS 50 40081 Cross-Cultural Perspectives 2/2 - 5/22 
PAR A 67 40561 Introduction to Legal Database 2/2 - 3/16 
PE 4.12 40626 Fitness - Stretch & Flex 2/2 - 4/20 
CHEM 50 39990 Chemical Skills 2/3 - 5/12 
THEAR 21A 40900 Rehearsal & Perform 2/3 - 5/12 
THEAR 70 40907 Mainstage Production 2/3 - 5/15 
MUSIC 44 40522 Musical Theater & Opera 2/5 - 5/14 
THEAR 20 40899 Studio Workshop 2/5 - 5/15 
Classes beginning the week of February 8 
COMM 1 40046 Public Speaking 2/9 - 5/13 
COMM 12 40059 Intercultural Communication 2/9 - 5/12 
Classes beginning the week of February 15 
PSYCH 1 40798 General Psychology 2/20 - 5/22 
PE 3.34 40924 Studio Dance Production 2/21 - 5/22 
PE 3.36 40624 Choreography 2/21 - 5/22 
MUSIC 5 40495 Fundamentals of Music 2/23 - 5/14 
Classes beginning the week of March 1   
ART 1A 39829 Survey of Western Art I 3/2 - 4/30 
ART 1B 39830 Survey of Western Art II 3/2 - 4/30 
ART 4 39836 Art Appreciation 3/2 - 4/30 
ART 10 39839 American Art: Multicultural 3/2 - 4/30 
ART 12B 41338 Art of Mexico 3/2 - 4/30 
CIS 2 40022 Introduction to Computing 3/2 - 5/22 
PE.TH 44 40710 Lifetime Fitness 3/2 - 5/15 
SOC 1 40849 Introduction to Sociology 3/2 - 5/22 
SOC 1 40850 Introduction to Sociology 3/2 - 5/22 
SOC 3 40853 Social Psychology 3/2 - 5/22 
SOC 45 40859 Social Human Sexuality 3/2 - 5/22 
LIBR 4 40383 Information Competency 3/3 - 4/9 
POLIT 1 40772 American Government 3/3 - 5/14 
LIBR 4 40386 Information Competency 3/4 - 4/13 
LIBR 4 40387 Information Competency 3/4 - 4/13 

Classes beginning the week of March 8   
ECON 1A 40125 Principles of Macroeconomics 3/9 - 5/15 
ECON 1B 40133 Principles of Microeconomics 3/9 - 5/15 
ECON 2A 40137 Macroeconomics Lab 3/9 - 5/15 
ECON 2B 40145 Microeconomics Lab 3/9 - 5/15 
HUMAN 1A 40353 Human Values in Art 3/9 - 4/23 
MUSIC 54 40527 Rock History 3/9 - 5/14 
POLIT 1 40780 American Government 3/9 - 4/23 
Classes beginning the week of March 15   
ANTHR 1 41355 Physical Anthropology 3/16 - 5/14 
ANTHR 3 41357 Cultural Anthropology 3/16 - 5/14 
COUNS 50 40082 Cross-Cultural Perspective 3/16 - 5/22 
ENGL 1A 40173 English Composition 3/16 - 5/14 
MATH 103R 40462 Elementary Algebra 3/16 - 5/14 
MATH 106R 40483 Intermediate Algebra 3/16 - 5/14 
MATH 902P 40490 Pre-Algebra 3/16 - 5/14 
PE 4.19 40641 Fitness Appraisal 3/16 - 5/15 
THEAR 10 40885 Theatre Appreciation 3/16 - 5/14 
THEAR 14A 40890 Survey of Film 3/16 - 5/14 
THEAR 15 40897 Film Appreciation 3/16 - 5/14 
COUNS 2 41152 Academic & Personal Planning 3/16 - 5/14 
Classes beginning the week of March 22 
FRNCH 1B 40276 Beginning French 3/23 - 5/21 
MUSIC 54 40528 Rock History 3/23 - 5/21 
PE 4.16 40635 Fitness, Weight Train 3/23 - 5/22 
PHIL 1 40718 Introduction to Philosophy 3/23 - 5/22 
COUNS 45 40079 Successful Study Strategies 3/24 - 5/8 
PE.TH 51 40711 Dance in America 3/27 - 5/22 
Classes beginning the week of March 29  
COUNS 5 40069 College Success 3/31 - 5/22 
COUNS 12 40071 Careers & Life Styles 3/31 - 5/22 
Classes beginning the week of April 5  
ACCTG 50 39799 Accounting Small Business 4/6 - 5/22 
BUS 62 39960 Business Math 4/6 - 5/22 
GEOG 1 40290 Physical Geography 4/6 - 5/14 
GEOG 2 40292 Cultural Geography 4/6 - 5/14 
HIST 17A 40321 U.S. History 4/6 - 5/14 
HUMAN 1B 40354 Human Values in Art 4/6 - 5/14 
PARA 66 40560 Legal Research on the Internet 4/6 - 5/22 
PKMGT 12A 40755 Basic Outdoor Skill 4/6 - 5/22 
POLIT 1 40781 American Government 4/6 - 5/22 
ID 5 40356 Introduction Interior Design 4/8 - 5/13 
PARA 83B 40562 E-Discovery 4/9 - 5/14 
Classes beginning the week of April 12  
CA 64 39974 Adobe Acrobat and PDF 4/14 - 5/12 
LIBR 4 40388 Information Competency 4/14 - 5/18 
LIBR 4 40389 Information Competency 4/14 - 5/18 
LIBR 4 40391 Information Competency 4/14 - 5/18 
LIBR 4 40390 Information Competency 4/15 - 5/13 
Classes beginning the week of May 10  
COUNS A 41151 Orientation 5/12 - 5/19 




